

Pachet produse consumabile si materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 96782501

Data publicarii	29.04.24	Coduri CPV	44511000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.641,68 RON - 1.641,68 RON

Descriere: CT COLIER PVC 300X7MM SET/100BUC Buc 1.0000 25.380 25.38 FRANGHIE Q10 PP M 70.0000 2.520 176.40 GALEATA PLASTIC 20L Buc 2.0000 11.340 22.68 CUVA RECTANGULARA 90L Buc 2.0000 36.970 73.94 VAR PASTA 5KG Buc 30.0000 8.320 249.60 SK 30472 CUTIT UNIV MARE Buc 2.0000 3.360 6.72 SANO ROLA BICO Buc 5.0000 20.340 101.70 SK 48210 MIXER MORTAR 85MM Buc 1.0000 23.110 23.11 FIR COASA RASUCIT 2 15M Buc 3.0000 10.080 30.24 FIR COASA RASUCIT 2.4 15M Buc 1.0000 12.610 12.61 MK FIR ROTUND TRIM 3MM 15M Buc 2.0000 29.330 58.66 MK FIR SILENT 2MM 15M 369224660 Buc 1.0000 22.270 22.27 MASCA VIZIERA PLASA Buc 2.0000 43.700 87.40 PANTALON PIEPTAR NAVY XL Buc 4.0000 54.620 218.48 MANUSI YELLOW NITRIL 729510 NR 10-XL Buc 6.0000 4.200 25.20 MANUSI YELLOW NITRIL 729509 NR 9-L Buc 4.0000 4.200 16.80 VESTA SEMNALIZARE EXECUTIVE XL Buc 4.0000 25.210 100.84 VESTA SEMNALIZARE VERDE XL Buc 1.0000 11.760 11.76 OSB 3 EGGER 12MM (2.5x1.25) Buc 5.0000 50.340 251.70 POLIS EXTR AUSTROTHERM G20MM M2 3.7500 10.500 39.38 MAMUT GLUE ALB 290ML Buc 2.0000 26.810 53.62 LUBRIFIANT MULTIFUNCT.APPLICATOR 450ML WD40 Buc 1.0000 33.190 33.19
